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BracketFemale White Adult Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 6 1

C95

C96

C101

C102

C106

C105

Dalva Imamura
TREE RUL BJJ

Flavia Franco
TREE RUL BJJ

Tamires Yokoo
TOKAI BJJ

Tieme Silva
TREE RUL BJJ

Nagisa Takata
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Agatha Franco
TREE RUL BJJ


